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2018 Schools Diving Championships D

Primary Results

1st Davallia Primary School 15

2nd= St Stephens School 12

2nd= Jolimont Primary School 12

4th Hillarys Primary School 10

5th Deanmore Primary School 2
Year 4 & Under Scores
1 Sibella Fazio Our Lady of Mount Carmel 65.40
2= Gabriella Silvester Attadale Primary School 57.50
2= Mikayla Bennett Freshwater Bay Primary School 57.50
2= Elizabeth Garepo Hillarys Primary School 57.50
5 Laney Noto Davallia Primary School 57.10
6 Madelyn Fazio Our Lady of Mount Carmel 56.00
7 Yasmeen El Hekma Australian Islamic College 55.50
8 Anetta Jerejian Hillarys Primary School 55.00
9= Indiarna Burch Davallia Primary School 52.50
9= Isabelle Cooper Jolimont Primary School 52.50
11 Sophia Wales Davallia Primary School 52.40
12 Piper Dowe Guildford Grammar Preparatory 51.50
13 Kate Philpott Hillarys Primary School 47.00
14 Amelia Wakelam Davallia Primary School 46.00
15=  Erica Morgan Davallia Primary School 45.50
15=  Beatrix Erskine Hillarys Primary School 45.50
17 Lacy Faulkner Jolimont Primary School 45.00
18 Abigail Cooper Jolimont Primary School 43.50
19 Tiana Di Pasquale Davallia Primary School 42.00
Year 5

1 Eleanor Williams St Stephen's School 97.40
2 Olivia Maitland Wembley Primary School 82.75
3 Summer Marshall Davallia Primary School 80.95
4 Orla Gardiner Davallia Primary School 76.25
5 Inari Adams Davallia Primary School 55.50
6 Meg Liddell St Stephen's School 54.70
7 Lana Kinnaird Davallia Primary School 52.50
8 Lilly Belton St Stephen's School 49.10
9 Chloe Taylor Davallia Primary School 47.50
10 Shahla Matthews Davallia Primary School 44.50
11 Belinda Ding St Stephen's School 34.00
12 Saskia McCann Davallia Primary School -



O 00 N O Ul A WN -

NNRPRRRPRRRRRR
R O WOoLNOOUMWNIERO

Year 6
Makisha
Brooke
Eva
Aubrie
Ellla
James
Timmy
Ashton
Lachy
Tess
Lily
Oscar
Luke
Brock
Hannah
Tristan
Amelia
Casey
Amelie
Polina
Aoife

Smith
Carter
Ryan
Walker
Scott
Philpott
Hunt

Birks
Ord-Hume
Kirkaldy
Rowe
Dowe
Delpero
Hodgkinson
Di Pasquale
Rourke
Morgan
Davis
Erskine
Orlova
Sainsbury

Jolimont Primary School

St Mary's Anglican Girls School
St Mary's Anglican Girls School
Wembley Primary School
Davallia Primary School
Hillarys Primary School
Deanmore Primary School
Deanmore Primary School
Deanmore Primary School
Jolimont Primary School
Jolimont Primary School
Guildford Grammar Preparatory
Hillarys Primary School
Davallia Primary School
Davallia Primary School
Deanmore Primary School
Davallia Primary School
Hillarys Primary School
Hillarys Primary School
Davallia Primary School
Davallia Primary School

113.55
93.90
84.50
83.95
71.40
64.70
63.00
62.20
62.10
59.20
53.00
52.50
52.00
51.50
51.00
50.90
49.50
48.50
46.50
46.00
45.00



