

1

2018 Schools Diving Championships



Primary Results

1st	Davallia Primary School	15
2nd=	St Stephens School	12
2nd=	Jolimont Primary School	12
4th	Hillarys Primary School	10
5th	Deanmore Primary School	2
	St Marys Anglican Girls School	14
	Wembley Primary School	12
	Our Lady of Mount Carmel	11
	Attadale Primary School	8
	Freshwater Bay Primary School	8
	Guildford Grammar Preparatory	1
	Australiam Islamic College	1

Year 4 & Under			Scores
Sibella	Fazio	Our Lady of Mount Carmel	65.40
Gabriella	Silvester	Attadale Primary School	57.50

2=	Gabriella	Silvester	Attadale Primary School	57.50
2=	Mikayla	Bennett	Freshwater Bay Primary School	57.50
2=	Elizabeth	Garepo	Hillarys Primary School	57.50
5	Laney	Noto	Davallia Primary School	57.10
6	Madelyn	Fazio	Our Lady of Mount Carmel	56.00
7	Yasmeen	El Hekma	Australian Islamic College	55.50
8	Anetta	Jerejian	Hillarys Primary School	55.00
9=	Indiarna	Burch	Davallia Primary School	52.50
9=	Isabelle	Cooper	Jolimont Primary School	52.50
11	Sophia	Wales	Davallia Primary School	52.40
12	Piper	Dowe	Guildford Grammar Preparatory	51.50
13	Kate	Philpott	Hillarys Primary School	47.00
14	Amelia	Wakelam	Davallia Primary School	46.00
15=	Erica	Morgan	Davallia Primary School	45.50
15=	Beatrix	Erskine	Hillarys Primary School	45.50
17	Lacy	Faulkner	Jolimont Primary School	45.00
18	Abigail	Cooper	Jolimont Primary School	43.50
19	Tiana	Di Pasquale	Davallia Primary School	42.00

Year 5

1	Eleanor	Williams	St Stephen's School	97.40
2	Olivia	Maitland	Wembley Primary School	82.75
3	Summer	Marshall	Davallia Primary School	80.95
4	Orla	Gardiner	Davallia Primary School	76.25
5	Inari	Adams	Davallia Primary School	55.50
6	Meg	Liddell	St Stephen's School	54.70
7	Lana	Kinnaird	Davallia Primary School	52.50
8	Lilly	Belton	St Stephen's School	49.10
9	Chloe	Taylor	Davallia Primary School	47.50
10	Shahla	Matthews	Davallia Primary School	44.50
11	Belinda	Ding	St Stephen's School	34.00
12	Saskia	McCann	Davallia Primary School	-

	Year 6			
1	Makisha	Smith	Jolimont Primary School	113.55
2	Brooke	Carter	St Mary's Anglican Girls School	93.90
3	Eva	Ryan	St Mary's Anglican Girls School	84.50
4	Aubrie	Walker	Wembley Primary School	83.95
5	Ellla	Scott	Davallia Primary School	71.40
6	James	Philpott	Hillarys Primary School	64.70
7	Timmy	Hunt	Deanmore Primary School	63.00
8	Ashton	Birks	Deanmore Primary School	62.20
9	Lachy	Ord-Hume	Deanmore Primary School	62.10
10	Tess	Kirkaldy	Jolimont Primary School	59.20
11	Lily	Rowe	Jolimont Primary School	53.00
12	Oscar	Dowe	Guildford Grammar Preparatory	52.50
13	Luke	Delpero	Hillarys Primary School	52.00
14	Brock	Hodgkinson	Davallia Primary School	51.50
15	Hannah	Di Pasquale	Davallia Primary School	51.00
16	Tristan	Rourke	Deanmore Primary School	50.90
17	Amelia	Morgan	Davallia Primary School	49.50
18	Casey	Davis	Hillarys Primary School	48.50
19	Amelie	Erskine	Hillarys Primary School	46.50
20	Polina	Orlova	Davallia Primary School	46.00
21	Aoife	Sainsbury	Davallia Primary School	45.00